Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
Westfield Culver City
6000 Sepulveda Blvd,
Culver City, CA 90230

Load In: Saturday 2/8 at 9:00am

ORDER #006054

Innovate Marketing Group
300 S Raymond Ave #2
Pasadena, CA 91105

Day of Contact: Cecilia

(949)769-9709

Order Date: February 6, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

**JC Penney parking structure (Level 2)

Load Out: Saturday 2/8 at 4:00pm

Description
General
Acrylic Podium
Custom Decal (FOR PODIUM)
Services
Drop Off Fee
Pick Up Fee
Notes
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(0144 Price
1 $150.00
1 $25.00
1 $75.00
1 $75.00

T

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$150.00

$25.00

$75.00

$75.00

$175.00
$150.00

$14.13
($26.25)
$312.88

($0.00)
$312.88
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