

ORDER #006054

Innovate Marketing Group 300 S Raymond Ave #2 Pasadena, CA 91105

Day of Contact: Cecilia (949)769-9709

Order Date: February 6, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

P0:

Shipping Address: Westfield Culver City 6000 Sepulveda Blvd, Culver City, CA 90230

Load In: Saturday 2/8 at 9:00am
**JC Penney parking structure (Level 2)

Load Out: Saturday 2/8 at 4:00pm

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
I	Acrylic Podium	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	Custom Decal (FOR PODIUM)	1	\$25.00	Т	\$25.00
Services					
	Drop Off Fee	1	\$75.00		\$75.00
	Pick Up Fee	1	\$75.00		\$75.00
Notes			Total Produc	ts:	\$175.00
		Total Lab	or/Services/Mis		\$150.00
			Taxe		\$14.13
			Discoun		(\$26.25)
			Tot		\$312.88
			Paymen		(\$0.00)
			Baland	ce:	\$312.88